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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Sarojini 2/89, Near Amrita Vidyalayam, Orumanayur, Orumanayur, 
Chavakkad, 680512

 

2 27/01/2026 RAJEEV K K Koonampurath, Near GSS Ground, Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, 
Chavakkad, 680616

 

3 27/01/2026 SUGADEVSING C R Koonamparambath, Near GSS Ground, Engandiyur, 
Kundaliyur, Chavakkad, 680616

 

4 27/01/2026 Viji Koonampurath, Near GSS Ground, Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, 
Chavakkad, 680616

 

5 27/01/2026 Krishna Girija Vallabhan XIX 275 FLAT D,INDRANEELAM HERMITAGE, 
KARAKKAD ROAD, GURUVAYUR, GURUVAYUR, 

CHAVAKKAD, 680101

 

6 27/01/2026 Seethamma 3/61 Pazhedath, Near Panayamkulangara Temple, 
Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, Chavakkad, 680616

 

7 27/01/2026 DILSHA P N 09/224-1  CHALIYATH HOUSE, PALUVAI, PALUVAI, 
PALUVAI, CHAVAKKAD, 680522
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8 27/01/2026 Gayathri Sobha SHOBHANAM HOUSE, MAMMIYOOR, GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, CHAVAKKAD, 680101

 

9 27/01/2026 Ashly Dev SOBHANAM HOUSE, MAMMIYOOR, GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, CHAVAKKAD, 680101

 

10 27/01/2026 Ramani Shridharan PADIYATH HOUSE, CHELOOR KRISHNA KARUNA 
TYPE 11 4th FLOOR, MAMMIYOOR, GURUVAYUR, 

GURUVAYUR, CHAVAKKAD, 680101

 

11 27/01/2026 Prasanthan  A R AKKARATH HOUSE, CHITTANJUR ROAD, ARTHAT, 
CHITTANJUR, KUNNAMKULAM, 680523

 

12 27/01/2026 Vijitha W/O PRASANTHAN,AKKARATH HOUSE, 
CHITTANJUR ROAD, ARTHAT, CHITTANJUR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 680523

 

13 27/01/2026 KARTHIKEYAN P Pazhedath, Near Panayamkulangara Temple, Engandiyur, 
Kundaliyur, Chavakkad, 680616

 

14 27/01/2026 MANJU T K 08/190 VENKIDI, ENGANDIYUR, ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, CHAVAKKAD, 680615

 

15 27/01/2026 Siyad PALLIPARAMBIL HOUSE, NEAR HASHMI CLUB, 
ENGANDIYUR, KUNDALIYUR, CHAVAKKAD, 680616

 

16 27/01/2026 SAFIYA K A PALLIPARAMBIL HOUSE, NEAR HASHMI CLUB, 
ENGANDIYUR, KUNDALIYUR, CHAVAKKAD, 680616

 

17 27/01/2026 Shamsudeen ellurmadathil, perumpadappa, perumpadappa, 
perumpadappa, ponnani, 679580

 

18 27/01/2026 Mohamed Rizal Rayamarakkar Veettill Thavakkal House, Karakkad, 
Guruvayoor, Guruvayoor, Chavakkad, 680101

 

19 27/01/2026 Sajna Rayamarakkar Veettil Thavakkal House, Karakkad, 
Guruvayur, Guruvayur, Chavakkad, 680101
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20 27/01/2026 Mohamed Rafi Rayamarakkar Veettil Thavakkal House, Karakkad, 
Guruvayur, Guruvayur, Chavakkad, 680101

 

21 27/01/2026 Hasanath Rayamarakkar Veettil Thavakkal House, Karakkad, 
Guruvayur, Guruvayur, Chavakkad, 680101

 

22 27/01/2026 P.Ramesh kumar Flat No 3H Krishna Geetham Apartment, Manikkathupadi 
Road, Guruvayur, Guruvayur, Chavakkad, 680101

 

23 27/01/2026 VILWIN VARGHESE Chakramakkil, Manikkathupadi, Guruvayur, Guruvayur, 
Chavakkad, 680101

 

24 27/01/2026 V ACHUTHA MENON Vendantha Lotus 4 Th Floor, Karakkad Road, Guruvayur, 
Guruvayur, Chavakkad, 680101

 

25 27/01/2026 KOMALAVALLI R Vendantha Lotus 4th Floor, Karakkad Road, Guruvayur, 
Guruvayur, Chavakkad, 680101

 

26 27/01/2026 Sabna Palappetty, Thiruvathra, Chavakkad, Thiruvathra, 
Chavakkad, 680516

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


